NAC KAZATOMPROM JSC GDR

NAC KAZATOMPROM JSC GDR

ISIN: US63253R2013

Overview

2024/09/18 17:08:10

Price
36.15 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.56% (0.20)

ISIN US63253R2013
Symbol KAP
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 0

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

36.05 USD (154)
36.10 USD (99)
36.70 USD
37.05 USD
36.00 USD
35.95 USD
36.551492 USD
34,327
1,254,703.05
394

17

WKN: BGXQL36

50.00

40.00

30.00

20.00

10.00

\

by

ﬂ

5Y

| Wl | }w

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/18
2024/09/17
2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US63253R2013&ID_NOTATION=233732453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68e747df76b77c234bdde2a6ad1a2297e5a409156fca92f99718c28a3357bc17&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ab27088b1a7345799&time=1726759752&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=192978373070c5b91a77edcb47fc8dc68a58e3775d2df11da69ada85c6d764b1&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9ce21477dc5f757d2&time=1726759752&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b355aeaf709ce00fa36987cdc2f72ee63a4b229a099d0651a301f552e804da1&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c919d972c17d38b30&time=1726759752&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78baeb864a832df6e0130af5ae672d9d7711b34404cbe4cca6c23df95bb59e1b&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9b0d4b7c4825fab82&time=1726759752&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3f4ce031cacff29d53f8952e16b3b7fe055b857618e002fe684d7343b57535d&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=41ccfe343d1364b2d&time=1726759752&tool=RSC

NAC KAZATOMPROM JSC GDR

Details

2024/09/18 17:08:10

Price
36.15 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.56% (0.20)

ISIN US63253R2013
Symbol KAP
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 0

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 36.05 USD (154)
Ask (Ask size) 36.10 USD (99)
Open 36.70 USD
High 37.05 USD
Low 36.00 USD
Close (prev. day) 35.95 USD
VWAP 36.551492 USD
Volume (pcs) 34,327
Trading volume 1,254,703.05
Number of trades 394
Last size 17
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -8.29% +3.45% -6.74%
Perf (abs.) -3.25 +1.20 -2.60
Beta - - -
Volatility 34.98 41.93 49.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NAC KAZATOMPROM JSC GDR

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 15:31 32.10 EUR
18

Munich 2024/09/ 15:57 32.30 EUR
18

London Stock 2024/09/ 17:08 36.15USD

Exchange 18

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 15:38 32.80 EUR
18

FINRA other OTC 2024/09/ 19:09 37.50 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

0.01

1.25

0.09

0.07

37.96 USD (69,602
37.08 USD (44,200
39.43 USD (62,516
40.20 USD (88,952
47.60 USD (2024/01/15
34.20 USD (2024/08/05
47.60 USD (2024/01/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
34.20 USD (2024/08/05)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=233732453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=236181575
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=238201930
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=236032714
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=391464119

NAC KAZATOMPROM JSC GDR

CESKAS

spofitelna

Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/09/ 16:31 32.20 EUR 0.00
18

2022/03/ 08:16 22.80 EUR 0.00
07
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=391464119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129597
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=238696447

NAC KAZATOMPROM JSC GDR

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

(")) xazatomproM

Contact Details
NAC KAZATOMPROM

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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